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Num
404
376
302
258
389
396
262
400
252
409
293
254
383
384
421
241
386
231
408
269
278
295
274
296
388
422
305
401
414
391
243
407
294
390
281
397
233
405
416
406
411
336
319
377
250
385
297
410
334
413
245
303
402
238
306

Results of the GSP Labane 10K 2014

Time
33:49
34:47
35:39
37.02
37.06
37:12
37:58
38:09
38:26
38:41
39:06
39:32
39:37
39:46
39:48
40:17
40:25
40:34
40:39
41:04
41:30
41:32
41:42
41:50
42:07
42:21
42:35
42:43
42:55
43:17
43:29
43:36
43:45
44:06
44:11
44:16
44:21
44:49
44:55
45:07
45:13
45:20
45:24
45:28
45:32
45:47
46:03
46:17
46:28
46:29
46:45
46:51
46:56
47:00
47:03

Name

Matt Bidwell
John Greaney
Gary Higgins

DARIUSZ MONKIEWICZ

Damien Larkin
Brian O'Connor
John Whiriskey
John O'Sullivan
Greg Lundon
Greg Glynn

Noel Maher
Colette Tuohy
Alasdair Conway
Seamus Nee
Tommy Joe Whyte
David Evans

Sean Nee
Brendan Mulcair
David Meehan
Mark Mitchell
Aodan Mac Carthaigh
Neil O'Leary
Matthew Kennedy
Brendan Monaghan
Jim Leahy

Tim Kileen
Michael Walsh
Martin Curley
Michael Welby
Mike Ward

Julian Conneely
Kieran Brady
John O'Leary
John J Higgins
Patricia Fitzmaurice
Martin Keane
Mary Kealy

Mick Coyne
James Lundon
Liam Nolan
Michael Carroll
Mairead Sullivan
Anne Murray
Kieran Sullivan
John Hunt

Steve Hughes
Stephen Brady
Diarmaid Mahon
Eadaoin Hennessy
Terence Hennessy
David Fawle

Evan Callanan
Alexander Schutz
Martin Callanan
Ciaran McCaffrey

Category
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
M40
F40
M40
M40
M50
M40
M40
M40
MS
MS
M40
MS
MS
M50
M50
MS
M40
MS
M50
MS
MS
MS
M60
M60
FS
MS
F40
M40
M40
M40
MS
FS
F40
MS
M50
M40
M40
MS
FJ
M40
MS
MS
MS
M50
MS



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

392
381
285
267
268
420
395
307
275
321
417
333
398
335
246
266
264
253
325
394
340
415
382
378
237
331
399
419
288
239
330
291
310
272
279
286
418
324
316
276
380
312
254
341
315
323
387
249
300
243
329
328
320
313
255
379
289

47:12
47:23
47:24
47:34
47:34
47:59
48:03
48:37
48:53
48:56
48:57
48:58
49:09
49:42
49:51
50:21
50:29
50:32
50:37
50:59
51:05
51:19
51:33
51:45
51:48
52:00
52:06
52:34
52:54
53:16
53:21
53:25
53:26
53:39
53:48
53:49
53:50
54:20
54:36
54:39
54:46
55:26
55:28
55:34
55:52
55:58
56:11
56:14
56:23
56:28
56:29
57.05
57.07
57:08
57:20
57:26
58:11

Shane Foide
David McDonagh
Aidan Dillon
Deirdre Devane
Keith Devane
Padraic O'Connell
Fallon John
Patrick Cassiane
Ronan Mannion
Aoife Callanan
Hayden O'Connell
Noelen Heaney
Paul Moran
Mairead Welby
Bernard Harte
Aidan Nash
Ruaidhri Murray
Barry Crosse
Bernie Kelly
Gordan Fahy
Susan Rogders
Michael Naughton
Damien Hanrahan
Damien Connolly
Noreena Morrissey
Anne Moylan
Tomas Walsh
Tom Mitchell
Aisling Dillon
Maura Walsh
Cepta Daley

Ger Fahey

Peter Minihane
Leighton Turner
Eileen Murphy
Emmet Murphy
Diarmuid Quill
Carmel Bergin
Michelle Fitzmaurice
Kieran O leary
Brady Seéan
Fionnula Sylver
Colette Tuohy
Sheila Forde
Patricia Fee
Eithne Birmingham
JJ Finn

Bernie Mulkerrins
lan Heffernan
Julian Conneely
Sinead Cumiskey
Anne O'Connor
Marie Doyle
Dympna Curley
Aonghus O'Connor
Mick O'Dwyer
Marie Rooney

MS
M40
MS
FS
MS
M50
M40
M40
MS
FS
MS
FS
MS
F50
MS
MS
MS
MS
F50
MS
FS
M40
MS
M50
F40
FS
MS
MS
FS
F40
F40
F40
M40
M40
FS
M40
M40
F40
FS
M60
M40
F40
F40
FS
FS
F40
M40
F50
MJ
MS
FS
F50
F40
F60
MS
M50
F50



113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

412
332
317
318
265
242
322
259
240
50
393
327
277
62
375
304
236
284
292
270
308
311
309
261
403
374
339
271
287
280
282
337
338
314
290
244
61
60
70
69
59
68
256
299
55
56
53
247
52
67
66
58
57
51
63
54
71

58:36
58:53
58:54
59:04
59:06
59:12
59:37
59:42
1:00:00
1:00:34
1:00:38
1:00:43
1:00:52
1:00:54
1:01:16
1:01:22
1:02:00
1:02:08
1:02:30
1:03:16
1:03:23
1:03:24
1:03:26
1:03:52
1:03:53
1:04:55
1:05:09
1:05:22
1:06:25
1:06:43
1:06:51
1:07:47
1:07:48
1:07:56
1:09:05
1:11:31
1:13:17
1:13:19
1:14:36
1:14:37
1:16:07
1:16:56
1:17:22
1:17:22
1:17:24
1:22:30
1:22:44
1:23:47
1:24:03
1:24:13
1:24:30
1:31:27
1:32:18
1:37:03
1:37:03
1:37:04
1:43:55

Ivan Whiteside
Bernie Wallace
Dorinda Ryder-Lynskey
Ann Lynskey
Lorraine Morrissey
Barbara Morrissey
Maria McArdle
ollie kyne

Carmel Dowling
Lisa Hggins

Derek Gill

Nora Aine Ni Nuallain
Eva Flynn

Gerard Niland
Nigel Conneely
Alison Maher

John McGann
Caroline Freyne
Majella Cummins
Caroline Whiriskey
Nigel Kennealy
Anne Callanan
Susan Kennedy
Natasha Naughton
Pat O'Donoghue
Donall Sylver
#N/A

celine o connell
Mairead Mc Cormack
Emer Moran

Sean Loughnane
Elaine Kelly

Jean Tannian

Aine Brady

Denise O Connell
Helen Fee
Lorraine Niland
Martina Havil
Breda Murtagh
Bernie Higgins
Aileen Woods
Pauline Kennedy
Caroline Slevin
Alison Meagher
Ruth Scully
Martina Glynn
Margaret Kennedy
Sheila Barry
Catherine Fahy
Laura Brady

Joe Brady

Michael Helly
Mary Helly
Christina Hynes
Bridget Hanrahan Coen
Emily Costello
Noreen Shaughnessy

MS
F40
FS
FS
FS
F40
F50
M40
F40

MS
FS
FS

M40
FS
M50
FS
F40
F40
MJ
F40
FS

FS
M50
MJ
#N/A
FS

FS

FS

MS

FS

FS
F40
FS
F40
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker



170
171

Senior Men
1st
2nd
3rd

Senior Women
1st
2nd
3rd

Junior Men
1st

Men Over 40
1st

Men Over 50
1st

Men Over 60
1st

Junior Woman
1st

Women Over 40
1st

Women Over 50
1st

Women Over 60
1st

First Local Man
1st

First Local Woman
1st

65 1:45:00 Maria Adams
64 1:45:01 Briege Murphy

Walker
Walker

Prizes for the GSP Labane 10K 2014

Num Time

404
376
302

33:49
34:47
35:39

254
281
233

39:32
44:11
44:21

300 | 56:23

293 | 39:06

39:48
43:45

46:28

319 [ 45:24

49;42

313 [ 57:08

262 | 37:58

47:34

Name

Matt Bidwell
John Greaney
Gary Higgins

Colette Tuohy
Patricia Fitzmaurice
Mary Kealy

lan Heffernan

Noel Maher

Tommy Joe Whyte

John O'Leary

Eadaoin Hennessy

Anne Murray

Mairead Welby

Dympna Curley

John Whiriskey

Deirdre Devane

Club

GCH
GCH
Centra Labane

Mayo AC
Ballygar
Craughwell

Ardrahan

Claregalway

Tuam AC

Oranmore

SOUTH GALWAY

Moycullen

Annaghdown

ARDRAHAN

CRAUGHWELL



